Fulflo® S Series ASME Code
Filter Vessels
Fulflo® S Series Multi-Cartridge Filter Vessels meet a
broad range of liquid and gas applications for flow rates
up to 2,040 gpm (7,720 lpm). All details of design, materials,
construction and workmanship of the S vessel series
conform to ASME code.
The S Vessel Series accommodates double-open-end (DOE)

Phone: 215-679-6645 Fax: 215-679-6648 E-mail: sales@precisionfiltration.com web site: www.precisionfiltration.com
Multi-Cartridge Filter Vessel Series
Ordering Information
4
Material
No Symbol = Carbon Steel
4 = 304 Stainless Steel
6 = 316 Stainless Steel
S
Design Series
S = Dished Head (25-102)
HS = High Pressure
CS = Non-Code
35
Number of Columns
  25
  35
  40
  52
  85
102
3
Cartridge Length (in)
3 = 30
4 = 40
■■■■■  150 psi (10.3 bar) Design Specifications
No. & Length Maximum Dimensions (in) Shipping
Model of Cartridges Flow A† B C D E F G H J†† Weight
(in) (gpm) (lbs)
K1
Coverlift Option
K1 = Mechanical
K2 = Hydraulic
4F
Inlet/Outlet Flange
Size
4F = 4 in Flange
6F = 6 in Flange
8F = 8 in Flange
Carbon Steel           150 psi (10.3 bar)           500°F (260°C)
Carbon Steel           300 psi (20.7 bar)           500°F (260°C)